

MARUN KHAMİ

TABLE: 2

SP. GR @15.56/15.56						0.8178
FRAC. NO	BOILING RANGE OF FRAC.@ 760 mmHg DEG. C	WEIGHT PERCENT	CUTTING RANGE WT%	SP.Gr. @15.56/ 15.56 °C	VOLUME PERCENT	CUTTING RANGE VOL %
1	IBP-15	0.96	0.96	0.5708	1.38	1.38
2	15-65	4.30	5.26	0.6438	5.46	6.84
3	65-100	4.60	9.86	0.7120	5.28	12.12
4	100-125	4.64	14.50	0.7457	5.09	17.21
5	125-150	7.51	22.01	0.7607	8.07	25.28
6	150-175	6.79	28.80	0.7728	7.19	32.47
7	175-200	5.63	34.43	0.7858	5.86	38.33
8	200-225	5.42	39.85	0.7957	5.57	43.90
9	225-250	5.30	45.15	0.8067	5.37	49.27
10	250-275	5.28	50.43	0.8225	5.25	54.52
11	275-300	4.82	55.25	0.8306	4.75	59.27
12	300-325	4.84	60.09	0.8408	4.71	63.98
13	325-350	4.21	64.30	0.8563	4.02	68.00
14	350-385	6.10	70.40	0.8693	5.74	73.74
15	385-425	6.45	76.85	0.8903	5.92	79.66
16	425-450	3.77	80.62	0.9014	3.42	83.08
17	450-475	3.68	84.30	0.9096	3.31	86.39
18	475-500	2.90	87.20	0.9166	2.59	88.98
19	500-530	2.65	89.85	0.9247	2.34	91.32
20	530-565	3.25	93.10	0.9339	2.85	94.17
21	565+	6.90	100.00	0.9676	5.83	100.00

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

MARUN KHAMİ

TABLE: 2						0.8178
SP. GR @15.56/15.56						
FRAC. NO	BOILING RANGE OF FRAC.@ 760 mmHg DEG. C	WEIGHT PERCENT	CUTTING RANGE WT%	SP.Gr. @15.56/ 15.56 °C	VOLUME PERCENT	CUTTING RANGE VOL %
1	IBP-15	0.96	0.96	0.5708	1.38	1.38
2	15-65	4.30	5.26	0.6438	5.46	6.84
3	65-100	4.60	9.86	0.7120	5.28	12.12
4	100-125	4.64	14.50	0.7457	5.09	17.21
5	125-150	7.51	22.01	0.7607	8.07	25.28
6	150-175	6.79	28.80	0.7728	7.19	32.47
7	175-200	5.63	34.43	0.7858	5.86	38.33
8	200-225	5.42	39.85	0.7957	5.57	43.90
9	225-250	5.30	45.15	0.8067	5.37	49.27
10	250-275	5.28	50.43	0.8225	5.25	54.52
11	275-300	4.82	55.25	0.8306	4.75	59.27
12	300-325	4.84	60.09	0.8408	4.71	63.98
13	325-350	4.21	64.30	0.8563	4.02	68.00
14	350-385	6.10	70.40	0.8693	5.74	73.74
15	385-425	6.45	76.85	0.8903	5.92	79.66
16	425-450	3.77	80.62	0.9014	3.42	83.08
17	450-475	3.68	84.30	0.9096	3.31	86.39
18	475-500	2.90	87.20	0.9166	2.59	88.98
19	500-530	2.65	89.85	0.9247	2.34	91.32
20	530-565	3.25	93.10	0.9339	2.85	94.17
21	565+	6.90	100.00	0.9676	5.83	100.00